Image:		NJAB & SIND BA	PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF MOVAE		12021 upto 10.00 AM to 02.00 PM				
	b	ble property mortgaged to Bank under Securitiz y/ies pursuant to the notice issued under Sec 1 IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS V	ation and Reconstruction of Financial assets and Enforcemen 3(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asse VHAT IS BASIS" for realization of Bank's dues. The sale will be	nt of Security Interest (SARFAESI) Act, ets and Enforcement of Security Inte done by the undersigned through e-	, 2002 (No.54 of 2002) Whereas, the rest (SARFAESI) Act, 2002 in the follow auction platform provided at the web:	Authorized Officer of Pu wing loan accounts with site: http://www.bankes	injab & Sind Bar i our Branch wit auctions.com.	k had taken possessi 1 a right to sell the sa	on of th me on '
Control         Control <t< th=""><th></th><th></th><th>DESCRIPTIO</th><th>Domand Notice date 8</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th>0/</th></t<>			DESCRIPTIO	Domand Notice date 8					0/
	•	e Of the Borrower/Guarantor & Branch		Future Interest & Other Expences	EMD Submission Account Details (Diposit Through NEFT/RTGD		Bid Increase Amount (Rs.)	Date/Time of E- Auction	Gou dues
Image: Non-Stand Stand St	t	t No. of the Authorized Officer: Mr. Ajay Kuma		e : 29.10.2021 (10.00 AM to 04.00	Date of EMD and documents sul	bmission and status of p	ossession 29.1	.2021 (10.00AM To	04.001
Instrume         Instrum         Instrume         Instrume	r	rkee Road, Muzaffarnagar	Property which is a plot at present house situated in Mohalia Nyajopura Part of Khasra No. 561 of Vill	Date: 11.05.2021	EMD A/c No. : 02565039026001	Rs. 12.30			
District Construction	,	/Mortgager: Smt. Khalida Khatun W/o Nafis	Shabudinpur (outer Side) Pargana, Tehsil and Distt.Muzaffarnagar. Property bounded as: East: Rasta 12		IFSC: PSIB0000256		Rs. 10,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to	Nor Know to th
	9	se No. 97 Navajupura, Tehsil & Pargana Sader,		and incidental charges wielf		Rs. 1.23		02.00 PM	Ban
2         Description         Des	rl	Muzaffarnaear rkee Road, Muzaffarnagar	Measuring 167.20 Sq. Meters Situated in Khasra No. 2101	Dated: 04.05.2021					-
2         Description         Des	5	ginder Singh S/o Dhrambeer Singh, R/o H.No. Civil Lines, Shyam Vihar, Muzaffarnagar. Co-	At House No. 1279 in Mohalla Shyam Vihar Pargana, Tehsil and Distt. Muzaffarnagar. Property Bounded as: East:	and incidental charges w.e.f.	IFSC: P5IB0000256	Rs. 4.40			No
				01.05.2021 less recovery if any			Rs. 10,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know
Back Add Processor         Answer transmission         Back Add Processor         Back A	ï	a Pal S/o Dharamvir Singh, R/o H.No. 1279,	office Sader Muzaffarnagar on Bhai No. 1 Zild No. 686 Page No. 111 to 136 at Serial No. 7519 on 31.12.1994					02.00 PM	Ban
International process         Internatinternatintereeee         International process			A Linear Planeted in Makhala Laddinanala Linear Reak of	Dated: 16.05.2021	EMD A/c No.: 02565039026001	8c 12 75			
in the set (a), the set (b) is	c	ortgager: Afsar Abbas S/o Keshar Abbas. R/o	Khasra No. 335 of Vill Shahudinnur (Inner Side) Pargana	Dated. 10.00.1011	IFSC: PSIB0000256	14. 12.73			No
Delta de manuel         Delta de m		Muzaffarnagar. Guarantor: 1. Kayyum Shafi N. R/o 1009/180 Dakshani Khalapar. Tehsil and		and incidental charges wie f			Rs. 10,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know to th
Build Teal Control         Build T			Property which is registered in sub Registry office Sader Muzaffarnagar on Bahi No. 1 Zild No. 5133 Page No. 45 to	01.01.2021 less recovery if any				02.00 PM	Ban
abs balances         Program (Mark 1) Statistics (Mark	1	anch: Roorkee Road, Muzaffarnagar		Dated: 11.06.2021	EMD A/c No.: 02565039026001				-
International Systems         Provide Systems         Prov	,	, Shabhudinpur Road, Muzaffarnagar and	Part of Khasra No.564 of Vill Shabudinpur (Outer Side) Pargana. Tehsil & Distt. Muzaffarnagar. Property bounded	and incidental charges w.e.f.	IFSC: PSIB0000256	Rs. 3.91			
below definition         below definition<	ŝ	, Pargana and Tehsil Sader, Distt.	Fakir,North: Rasta 20 fit wide, South: House Musrat Rachime, Details of the titledead(c). Which is conjutered in	01.06.2021 less recovery if any					
	6	o House No. 348 Nyajupura, Majra	sub Registry office Sader Distt Muzaffarnagar Bahi No. 1 Zild No. 840 Page No. 99 to 114 at Serail No. 4491 on					30.10.2021 10.00	No
bits         bits <td< td=""><td>ſ</td><td>ma W/o Mohd 1a and Tehsil Sader, Distt Saleem, R/o House</td><td>Dated 16.07.1996.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Rs. 10,000/-</td><td>A.M. to 02.00 PM</td><td>Know to th</td></td<>	ſ	ma W/o Mohd 1a and Tehsil Sader, Distt Saleem, R/o House	Dated 16.07.1996.				Rs. 10,000/-	A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know to th
Biology Charles Agency Chare	8	isul Nagar, jakir Colony, Lisari Gate Distt mt. Mehrai W/o Khaleal, R/o Hours No. 262							Ban
In the matrixed.         Interval									
Instruction	5	o Mohd Mehraj, R/o House No. 288 Shabudinpur Road, Tehsil and Pargana Sader							
b         B	1	anch: Roorkee Road, Muzaffarnagar	Details of the property Mortgaged: A Residential House Fact & North Faced Naearnalka Numberi 101 situated in	Dated: 10.06.2021		Rs. 46.60 Rs. 4.66		30.10.2021 10.00	No
Cales (units Figure and That Lands / Data.         Units Figure 4 with a base of the figure 4 with a base of t		Rani W/o Ashok Aggrawel, Guarantor: Ashok Balkrishan all are R/o 101 Gali No. 13 Gandhi	Mohhalla Gandni Colony, Pargana and Tehsil Sader Distt. Muzaffamagar. Property bounded as: East: Gali.	and incidental charges wielf	1.32.1310000130	14. 4.00	Rs. 25,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know to th
Intervent         Intervent <t< td=""><td>c</td><td>ar -</td><td>West:House of Vishnu Datt, North: Road, South: House Balhiri. Details of the title dead(s): Which is registered in</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>02.00 PM</td><td>Bar</td></t<>	c	ar -	West:House of Vishnu Datt, North: Road, South: House Balhiri. Details of the title dead(s): Which is registered in					02.00 PM	Bar
Multiframpic Columner: Uption Conduction (Million)         Multiframpic Columner: Uption Conduction (Million)         Multiframpic Columner: Uption Columner (Million)         Multiframpic Columner (Million)         Multiframic (Million)         Multiframic (Million) <td>c 2</td> <td>ortgagor: Manoj Kumar S/o Krishan Pal, R/o Iorma Park, Muzaffarnagar Also At Mohalla</td> <td>Part 2 Khasra No968, Rakba Gram Sarwat (Bahar Hadood)</td> <td>Rs. 12,89,032.77 + future interest and incidental charges w.e.f</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Rs. 10,000/-</td> <td>30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to</td> <td>Nor</td>	c 2	ortgagor: Manoj Kumar S/o Krishan Pal, R/o Iorma Park, Muzaffarnagar Also At Mohalla	Part 2 Khasra No968, Rakba Gram Sarwat (Bahar Hadood)	Rs. 12,89,032.77 + future interest and incidental charges w.e.f			Rs. 10,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to	Nor
Process Stand Stan	5	ar, Co-Borrower: Upasna Chaudhary W/o	East: Plot no. 64 Jagmohan Wala, West: Juj Plot No 65 Smt.	01.05.2021 less recovery if any			KS. 10,000/-	02.00 PM	to th Ban
Much         Mark         Mark <th< td=""><td>1</td><td>rkee Road, Muzaffarnazar</td><td>Person. Details of the title deed(s): Sale deed which is All the part &amp; Parcel of property Measuring area120 Sq. Yourk: Blot No. 7Ch Rokho Situated in Meholio Goodhi</td><td>Dated: 20.07.2017 Rs 25 57 740 41 + future Interest</td><td>EMD A/c No.: 02565039026001</td><td>Rs. 30.00</td><td></td><td>30.10.2021 10.00</td><td>Not</td></th<>	1	rkee Road, Muzaffarnazar	Person. Details of the title deed(s): Sale deed which is All the part & Parcel of property Measuring area120 Sq. Yourk: Blot No. 7Ch Rokho Situated in Meholio Goodhi	Dated: 20.07.2017 Rs 25 57 740 41 + future Interest	EMD A/c No.: 02565039026001	Rs. 30.00		30.10.2021 10.00	Not
Abduck from Unitariang (Largenting)         Description         Description <thdescription< th="">         Description         <th< td=""><td>2</td><td>r S/o Shyamlal both R/o Ganga Vihar, Gali No. Muzaffamagar.Guarantor: Mukesh Kumar S/o</td><td>Nagar-1, Vill Kukda Pargana, Tehsil and District Muzaffamagar, Standing in the name of Smt. Meena</td><td>and all others charges less</td><td>1.32.1310000130</td><td>14. 3.00</td><td>Rs. 25,000/-</td><td>A.M. to 02.00 PM</td><td>to th Ban</td></th<></thdescription<>	2	r S/o Shyamlal both R/o Ganga Vihar, Gali No. Muzaffamagar.Guarantor: Mukesh Kumar S/o	Nagar-1, Vill Kukda Pargana, Tehsil and District Muzaffamagar, Standing in the name of Smt. Meena	and all others charges less	1.32.1310000130	14. 3.00	Rs. 25,000/-	A.M. to 02.00 PM	to th Ban
19:12:12:12:00         House And Call Society Month Call Month Call Society Month Call Month Month Call Month Mon	1	umar R/o House No. 76/73.Gali No. 4. anch: Roorkee Road, Muzaffarnagar	Aggarwal W/o Manoj Kumar. Duly registered in the office all the nart & narrel of nonnerty measuring area 2155n	Dated: 02.02.2018		Rs. 76.00		30.10.2021 10.00	No
Image: Control State	•	albir Singh both R/o House No. 1141 & present	Yards, House No. 1141 Present No. 1221/2 Situated in Mohalla Suraj Vihar South Civil Line Pargana, Tehsil and	+ future Interest and all others	IFSC: PSIB0000256	Rs. 7.60	Rs.50,000/-	A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know to th Ban
Besch. Manual and Mich Stradings Land Mich Mich Mich Mich Mich Mich Mich Mich	5	Ar. Rohne Kumpr Cle Bruinder Kumpr Rie		recovery if any Dated: 20.07.2017		Rs. 12.13			
Anton, Konson, D. M., Konson, D. M., Segurate 1: In edited as a segurate 1: In		had Both R/o House No. 234, Laddhawala Gali			IFSC: P5IB0000256	Rs. 1.21	Rs. 10,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to	Not Know to th
Borners Viel         Allen Course Viel         Biol 1271, Status J M. Multid Course Viel 1272, Status J M. Multid Cour	5	House No. 286, NorthLaddhawala,	S/o Maksud Ahamad. Duly registered in the office Sub-	recovery if any				02.00 PM	Ban
March 2004         March 2	h	anch: Roorkee Road, Muzaffarnagar h. Adesh Kumar S/o Sh. Mam Chand and Smt.		Dated: 20.07.2017	EMD A/c No.: 02565039026001 IFSC: PSIB0000256				
(b) Author Symu, both (Verbourk Mar. 27). Reading and a constraint of the symuthy of the sy	٦ n	1a W/o Sh. Adesh Kumar, both R/o House No. napuri. Muzaffarnaear. Guarantors: Sh. Neerai	Near South Krishnapuri, Pargana, Tehsil and District Muzaffamagar Standing in the name of Adesh Kumar S/o				Rs. 10,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to	Nor Know to th
Instruction         Team of the part of part of parts in the part of part in the part of parts in the part of parts in the p	ĥ	huam hoth B/o House No. 177 Khubbioura	Muzaffamagar at Book No. 1, Vol.: 1102, Pages 243 to 252					02.00 PM	Bani
Bornsers D, Bornser DM, Alla Va, Barth Mand         Fills (27) 20 is in particular (17).         Fills (27) 20 is i			Property of Bala Devi, West:Road 12 feet wide, North:	recovery if any Dated: 06.06.2019	EMD A/c No. : 02565039026001	8: 20 70			
Mustaffranger, Trieft & Dett Mustaffranger, 2500, Ser.         Image: Ser. 23, Ser. 24, Ser.	ii U	iuarantor: Mohd. Akhiak s/o Bashir Ahmad I/o H. No. 219. Nyazupura. Shahbuddingur.	mts. Situated in Villagen Niyazupura, Khasra No. 561, Pargana, Tehsil and Distt. Muzaffarnagar standing in the	Rs. 15,47,792.09 as on 31.05.2019 + Future Interest and		Rs. 2.07			
Lock: Multification and State	2	ar, Tehsil & Distt.Muzaffarnagar-251001, Smt. N/o Akhlakh (Co-Borrower/Mortgator) R/o H.	name Smt. Shahjahan W/o Akhlakh duly registered in the office of Sub-Registrar, Muzaffarnagar at Bahi No. 1, Zild	incidental charges w.e.f. 01.06.2019 less recovery if any			Rs. 10,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to	Not Know
Number 2010         Processing 201			11.03.2015. Boundaries: North: Plot of Surendra Kumar					02.00 PM	to th Bani
Internet         Non-Non-Name         Non-Name	5	aur, Muzafarnagar, Tehsil & Distt. Jar, 251001	Plot of Sajida and etc.						
22 John J. Multiminger (U), L. Gourden Das, Namer J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Gourden Das Anderson, C. J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Gourden Das Anderson, C. J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Gourden Das Anderson, C. J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Gourden Das Anderson, C. J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Gourden Das Anderson, C. J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Gourden Das Anderson, C. J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Space Trians Labor, David Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Space Trians Labor, Diel Multiminger VI, J. Space Trians Labor, Dabor, Trians Labor, Dabor, T	2	College, Muzaffarnagar Ji, Bijondra Kumar S/o Paltu Singh, B/o Nava	Plot No. 73A, Measuring 83.6 sq. mt. situated in Mohhala And Udwar Khara No. 446/2 of Vill Kukdu (Rohar Hohd)	Dated: 10.09.2015	EMD A/c No. : 07565039026001				No
Control         Control <t< td=""><td>z</td><td>zaffarnagar (U.P.), Guarantors: Sh. Sanjay h. Paltu Singh, R/o House No. 362, Naya</td><td>Pargana &amp; Tehsil Sader, Distt. Muzaffamagar in the name of</td><td>30.06.2015 + Future Interest and</td><td>153C 15180000758</td><td>NS. 1.04</td><td>Rs. 25,000/-</td><td>30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to 02.00 PM</td><td>Know to th</td></t<>	z	zaffarnagar (U.P.), Guarantors: Sh. Sanjay h. Paltu Singh, R/o House No. 362, Naya	Pargana & Tehsil Sader, Distt. Muzaffamagar in the name of	30.06.2015 + Future Interest and	153C 15180000758	NS. 1.04	Rs. 25,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00 A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know to th
<ul> <li>Call Defaultion</li> <li>Cal</li></ul>	2	zaffarnagar (U.P.)	Book No.1, Vol. 8227 page no. 239 to 256 Date 30.12.2013 Boundaries: Fast: Plot of Manga, West: Plot No. 72, North-	01.07.2015 less recovery if any				2021 (10.00AM To	Ban
The Compart Repr 2 Model and LS 24000.     The Compart Repr 2 Model and LS 240000.     The Compart Repr 2 Model and LS 240000.     The Compart Repr 2 Model and LS 240000.     The Compart Repr 2 Model and LS 24000000000000000000000000000000000000	k	yn				R: 32.76	Rs. 25,000/-	30.10.2021 (10.00AM To	04.00 P
Guardentic Senitar M(5) Size MMAI (M, 10) S), TPC         Massa Debas Sins, Ferginas description Door, Deltadam         Mechanical Diagnet AL.         Mecha	2	h. Mahak Singh S/o Charan Singh R/o- 35, (Patel Nagar, Dehradun (U.K.)- 248001.		Rs. 10,40,601.95 as on 05.01.2018 + Future Interest and		Rs. 2.37		A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know to th
Internet Moon (WV/S): Subject (F), Moon (Subject (Subject))     Internet Moon (WV/S): Subject (Subject), F(Subject), F(Su	í	Nagar Dehradun/248001	Mauza Dehra Khas, Pargana Kendriya Doon, Dehradun standine in the name of Sunita W/o Mahak Sineh reeistered Shon at Ground Eloor, 1/1 ar		END &/c No. (MONTODOD	Dr. Sr. er	Rs. 25,000/-	30.10.2021 10.00	Ban
Instructional (Notinger 1: 5rt. Names table VI): N.L.         Instructional (Notinger 1: 5rt. Names table NI): N.L.         Instructional (Notinger 1: 5rt. Nam			Subhash Road, Opposite Sachivalya,	Rs. 45,10,099.00 +interest and others charges w.e.f. 01.02.2012	IFSC: PSIB0000100		NS. 25,000/-	A.M. to 02.00 PM	Know
Rev A CONDINCE	¢	tor/Mortgagor: 1. Smt. Meena Hari W/o N.L. iyush Kumar S/o Sh. N.L. Hari, All R/o 01, EC		less recovery if any					Ban
2 To the head of backading and definitional of the Automated Definition Defini		TIONS	WHAT IS BASIS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS RASIS"						F
I had be negociality of the bidden to suggest and startly humanized, about the suit and association before abouting the bid. In protocol bidden with the subscription bidden bidden start association and association bidden abouting the bidden protocol bidden about the suit as a bidden protocol bidden about the suit as a bidden protocol bidden about the bidden	5	of knowledge and information of the Authorised	Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property except as a tion the property prior to submitting their bid. The e-function	advertisement deer net constitute a	contribute a bomook of too like her	au commitment or you	more contation.	umbrances, title of of the bank. The prop	erty is
Experimentations can be also up spacely relating up with the structure and increases and in previous previous previous query increases. Experimentations can be also up spacely relating up spacely relating up can be advected and the space of t	1	e responsibility of the bidders to inspect and sat I bidders who have deposited the EMD and requ	tisfy themselves about the asset and specification before subr uire assistance in creating Login ID & Password, uploading dat	mitting the bid. ta, submitting bid, training on e-bidd	ing process etc., may contact Help De	sk: +91 - 7291981124,7	7291981125,72	91981126, Helpline e	-mail ID
eaction on the checkeded Date & Times an energicand against actory property by way of their sea bidding amongst the bidders. The bidder shall impose their dirt is influide of the down methode and eaction of the down methode and the down method an	support gesamisautions.com and nor any property inside dainy may contact autonoted onicies doing the direct nodes on any working day.								
e (and big local in the lot 5 minutes of the coording time of the Auction, the doining time all automatically of extended for 5 minutes (automatically of the automatically of the automatically of the automatically of the automatical of the a									
7 The properties qualified bidsm may avail online training on 4-Action from M/L CL Mola Pet Ltd, Prior to the date of 4-Action. Neither the Action and Office / Bank no M/L CL Inda Pet Ltd, Julia be lade for any interest PL The accession dub are the selection to main Action and and interaction channes. See accession to access the accession of accession	a	aced in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of Price) on closure of e-Auction process shall be o	the e-Auction, the closing time will automatically get extends declared as Successful Bidder and a communication to that ef	ed for 5 minutes (subject to maximus ffect will be issued through electronic	m of unlimited extensions of 5 minute c mode which shall be subject to appro-	s each). The bidder who oval by the Authorized C	submits the hig officer/ Secured	hest bid amount (not Creditor.	t below
8 The number shall beer the associable stams defail readers and dury transfer charges. The dec. and also all the statutory' non-statutory dues, taxes, rates, accessment charges, fees dc, owine to anabody and sharper of the statutory' and sharper of the statutory' and statutory'' and statutory''' and statutory'' and statutory''' and statutory''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''									
9 The Judices and the state of the state								problem and the inter	rested
	\$	ed Officer is not bound to accept the highest of are advised to go through the detailed Terms &	ffer and the Authorized Officer has the absolute right to accer Conditions of e.Aurtion available on the Website Intros //www.	pt or reject any or all offer(s) or adjout www.bankeaurtions.com) of M/s C1 In	urn/ postpone/ cancel the e-Auction v dia Pvt_1td hefore submittine their his	without assigning any re-	ason thereof.		
1) EVG data can be can a the median behavior as the same data or not later than non-avoided data indicate among means denoted from the accentered of the can be behaviored. Our in case of default accounts of the can be behaviored data or pointly data and a constraints of the can be behaviored. Our indicate among data or can be same data or constraints of the can be behaviored data or pointly data and a constraints of the can be behaviored. Our indicate among data or can be behaviored data or pointly data and accentered of the constraints of case of the constraints of the case of the ca		arice is to be paid immediately i.e. on the same i of the sale price is to be paid on or before 15th	day or not later than next working day including earnest moni a day of the confirmation of sale of the immovable property. In	ev already deposited from the accept n default of payment within the perio	tance of bid price by the Authorised O od mentioned above, the deposit shall	fficer. in case of default be forfeited and proper	property shall b rty shall be reso	e soldagain. d and defaulting pure	chaser